
.----
3. 0 Commentary. on Senior
Rugby Football Match at Rugby
Park
4.30 Floor Show
6. O Music for the Tea Hour
(5.30, Sports Results)6.0 "The Big Four"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Names of Men Speaking
in the Radio Magazine at 9 a.m.
on Sunday
6.45 To-day’s Sports Results

|Crosby Time
7.16 Topical Talk from the BBC
7.30 Screen Snapshots |

7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Dance Hour (Interludes =
Dorothy Lamour)
8.57 Station Notices
9. O Newsreel and War Review
®.25 For the Musical Connois-
seur: Brandenburg Concerto No.
8 in G Major (Bach). Ecole Nor-
‘male Chamber Orchestra, Paris
@€0. 0 Close down

Saturday. May 191ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.
:

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.16 Victory Loan Reporter
7.30 Health Talk
9.0 Bachelor Girl session (Jane)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendiy Road (Path-
finder)
10. 0 New Releases
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
12.15 & 1.15, p.m. London News
1230 Gardening session (John
Henry)

=

4ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
New Zealand Hit Parade
Sincerely Yours
The Milestone Club (Thea).
Sunbeams’ session (Thea)
One Man’s Family
Sports session (Bill ose

_
The Lone Ranger Rides

London News
|

Music You Should Hear
Rambles in Rhythm
In His Steps
The Tale Master
Current Ceiling Prices
Celebrity Artist: Bing
y
The Rains Came
The Rank Outsider
Doctor Mac
The Bat
London News

2ZB une we
.A 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News;."30
8.15
9. 0
9.30
10. 0
10.15
11.30

Victory Loan Reporter
Health Talk
Preview of Weekend Sport
Bachelor Girls’ session
Current Ceiling Prices
Gardening session (Snowy)
Songs of Good Cheer
Of Interest to Women
Midday Melody Menu12. 0

12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News

0 Variety and Sports Flashes
O First Sports Summary
0 Second Sports Summary
0 The Lone Ranger Rides

6.45 Sports Results (George
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 In His Steps
7.45 The Talisman Ring
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.6 Celebrity Artists: Bingty ‘

8.15 The Rains Came
8.45 Hot Dates in History
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 The Bat10. 0 Jane Arden, Girl Detective
11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45a.m. London News7.15 Mictory -Loan Reporter7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
8.15 To-day’s Sport (The
Toff)
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Paula)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Rhythm and Romance
11.30 Gardening session (David)
12. 0 Lunchtime session
12.15 and 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Out of the Ether

|1.30 Vegetable Growing in ef
Home Garden

1.45 Passing Parade and Sports
Flashes "
4.50 Sports Summary ;

5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Final Sports Results |

6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Reflections with Johnny
Gee
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 In His Steps
7.45 The Blind Man’s House
8. O Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Celebrity Artists: Bing
Crosby
8.20 The Rains Came
8. The Dickens Club: Nicholas
ckelby
. O Doctor Mac
9.15 The Bat
9.30 For the Stay at Home41. 0 London News
11.15 A Famous Dance Band

4ZB {310 "yep 7 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.15 Victory Loan Reporter
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Of Interest to Men
2. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
5. 0 The Voice of Youth, includ-
ing a presentation by the Sen-ior Radio Players

8.48 The Garden Club of the
Air
6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Tradesmen’s Entrance
6.45 Sports Results (Bernie)
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 In His Steps
7.45 Brains Trust Junior
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Celebrity Artists: Bing
Crosby
8.20 The Rains Came
8.45 The Listeners’ Club
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 The Bat
10. 0 Dan Dunn, Secret Opera-tive 48
10.30 &11.15 Broadcast of the
Town Hall Dance
11. 0 London News

zZ PALMERSTON Nth.
1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m, London News
7.15 Victory Loan Reporter
ey Health Talk0-9.30 Good Morning9:30 Current Ceiling Prices5.45 p.m. Variety6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (FredMur-phy)
The Lone Ranger Rides

Again!
7.30 Gardening session
0 Current Ceiling Prices
5 The Rains Came
0 Doctor Mac
~
Music, Mirth and Melody

8.
8.
9.
9.
10. Close down
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Ah! that'$
Persil
Whiteness

P2il32z

A BRILLIANTINE
THAT COMBATS DANDRUFF

GLY-SEN
TONIC
BRILLIANTINE

In addition to beauti-
fying oils, GLY-SEN
Brilliantine contains a

SIE solvent for dandruff .
Nonicenese ThismeansappearanceJoJ

Sp-Zeac"Solve and protection( Ask
forGLY-SEN.

2/2
Made by Salmond & Spraggon Ltd

3.4A 2 Customhouse Quay, Wellington.

gilyy_
Brilliantine
{einel,
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Theymusthave
BLUE beforetheycan be WHITE
Washingisonlythe firstpattofthejobin keeping clothes and linens a lovely
pure white. YoumustBlue them too1Be sure you dont omit Reckitt'8 Blue
from thefinalrinsingwatera
WARTIME PACK: As Calicois needed forWar
purposesReckitt' $ Blue isunavoidablyagapBedoreinpaper, insteadof the familiarCalico Bag:
using,tieyourReckitt'$Bluein8pieceOfCalicoO5Flannel:

ReckittsBlue
KEEPS YOUR LINENS A GOOD COLOURBI.45


